EDCON-COMPONENTS
Insulator Resistance: 5000 Megaohm min.
Current Rating: 3 Ampere
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)Specifications
Operating Temperature:
Standard:
.-40°C to +105°C
Contact Material: Copper, Alloy

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
BU
Packing
02 A G0 PB 0 A01 R
Serie No. of Pos. Construction Contact
Plating
Material Pin Length
Code
ROHS
T51A1036-
R=ROHS
conform
PB=P.B.T
(Standard)
look table
page 2
N=NO
ROHS
BU= Bulk
(Standard)
B= 30° PY=
Polyester
UL94V-0
C= 45°
G0= Gold
Flash
(Standard
T0= Tin plated
GA= 10µ Gold
A= 25°
GC= 20µ Gold
Plating
NY= Nylon-
6T
UL94V-0
C= 45°
D= 180°
GA= 10µ Gold
Plating
GB= 15µ Gold
Plating
Plating
S0= Selectiv
Plating Gold
Flash / Tin
TN= Tin
Plated
PIN Header / Single Row / Single
Body  / Pitch 2,54mm
Copyright by S.Tiede
Jamy Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
TOLERANCE Mason DATE 21.04.2023 Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson
Body  / Pitch 2,54mm
Part No.: T51A1036-
Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile for Lead Soldering  ( P.B.T. ) Soldering Profile for Lead Free Soldering ( Nylon 6T )
PIN Header / Single Row / Single
Body  / Pitch 2,54mm
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 21.04.2023 Customer:
Part No.:
APPD: Schumi
Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
FINISH Jamy
Body  / Pitch 2,54mm
T51A1036-